Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

over a broader spectral bandwidth. They are the preferred solution for tunable lasers, diverse temperature
environments, and precision instrumentation.
Mechanical Drawing & Orientation
"The white line indicates the fast axis. For unmounted components, the notch indicates the fast axis."
Specifications
Key Performance Data
 Quartz Low Order Waveplate
Selection Chart
Standard Model Selection Guide
Quarter-Wave Model (λ/4)Half-Wave Model (λ/2)Size (Ø)Wavelength
VLLW-12.7-355-Q12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-355-H355 nm
VLLW-25.4-355-QVLLW-25.4-355-H25.4 mm
12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-488-H488 nm VLLW-12.7-488-Q
VLLW-25.4-488-QVLLW-25.4-488-H25.4 mm
532 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-532-H VLLW-12.7-532-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-532-H VLLW-25.4-532-Q
632.8 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-633-H VLLW-12.7-633-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-633-H VLLW-25.4-633-Q
780 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-780-H VLLW-12.7-780-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-780-H VLLW-25.4-780-Q
12.7 mm808 nm VLLW-12.7-808-QVLLW-12.7-808-H
VLLW-25.4-808-QVLLW-25.4-808-H25.4 mm
980 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-980-H VLLW-12.7-980-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-980-H VLLW-25.4-980-Q
1064 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-1064-H VLLW-12.7-1064-Q
25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-1064-H VLLW-25.4-1064-Q
1550 nm 12.7 mm VLLW-12.7-1550-H VLLW-12.7-1550-Q
VLLW-25.4-1550-Q25.4 mm VLLW-25.4-1550-H
 Visit Us

Precision Packaging, Global Reach
Professional Packaging: Given the fragile nature of optical instruments, we utilize industrial-grade shockproof, anti-
static, and moisture-proof vacuum packaging to ensure zero damage during transit.
Logistics Partners: We partner with top-tier global logistics providers (DHL / FedEx / UPS / SF Express) to offer
reliable shipping with real-time tracking.
Shipping Insurance: All shipments are fully insured to eliminate logistics risks.
4. Compliance & Certification
Strict Standards, Total Compliance
Quality Certification: Our manufacturing process is ISO 9001 certified, and our products comply with international
standards such as CE and RoHS.
Export Compliance: "Committed to environmental responsibility, all our products comply with RoHS 2.0 and REACH
standards, ensuring safety and global compliance."
Explore Series
Model Retardation Size (Ø) Wavelength
VLLW-25.4-1064-H Half Wave (λ/2) 25.4 mm 1064 nm
VLLW-25.4-532-Q Quarter Wave(λ/4) 25.4 mm 532 nm
VLLW-12.7-355-H Half Wave(λ/2) 12.7 mm 355 nm
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about
customized solutions tailored to your needs.
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster and smarter.
Get a Quote Get Expert Advice